# QTY DESCRIPTION 4800 5200 6000 7200
1 ]1 PUP CLUCH 070-1000-00 |070-1000-00 |070-1000-00 [070-1000-00
2 |1 7/16 X 2 1/2 FINE THREAD BOLT 018-5300-00 |018-5300-00 |[018-5300-00 [018-5300-00
3 |1 PTO ENGAGER HOLDER 057-5906-00 |057-5906-00 |057-5906-00 [057-5906-00
4 |2 3/8 X1 BOLT 018-6049-00 |018-6049-00 |[018-6049-00 [018-6049-00
5 |2 3/8 NUT 013-6014-00 |013-6014-00 |013-6014-00 [013-6014-00
6 |2 5" PUMP PULLEY 033-5003-00 |033-5003-00 |[033-5003-00 [033-5003-00
7 |1 6980 PUMP BELT 041-5048-00 |041-5048-00 |041-5048-00 [041-5048-00
8 |1 PUMP IDLER SPRING 034-5039-00 |034-5039-00 |[034-5039-00 [034-5039-00
9 |2 5MM X 1 KEY 042-5301-00 |042-5301-00 |042-5301-00 [042-5301-00
10 |4 1/4 SET SCREW 030-6030-00 |030-6030-00 |030-6030-00 [030-6030-00
11 )1 SPRING TENSIONER 018-2004-00 |018-2004-00 |018-2004-00 [018-2004-00
12 |2 1/2 NUT 013-7018-00 |013-7018-00 |[013-7018-00 [013-7018-00
13 |1 4 3/4 IDLER PULLEY 033-6001-00 |033-6001-00 |[033-6001-00 [033-6001-00
14 |2 .635 ID NYLON WASHER 019-6017-00 |019-6017-00 |[019-6017-00 [019-6017-00
15 |1 5/8 NYLOCK NUT 013-7021-00 |013-7021-00 |013-7021-00 [013-7021-00

Page 4




Picture 6

# QTY DESCRIPTION 4800 5200 6000 7200
1 |1 PUP CLUTCH 070-1000-00 [070-1000-00 |070-1000-00 |070-1000-00
2 |2 7/16 X 2 1/2 FINE THREAD BOLT 018-5300-00 |018-5300-00 |018-5300-00 |018-5300-00
23 |2 1 1/8 FLAT WASHER 019-6029-00 [019-6029-00 |019-6029-00 |019-6029-00
24 |1 4 3/4 MOTOR PULLEY 033-5034-01 |033-5034-01 ]033-5034-01 |033-5034-01
25 |1 1/2 SPACER--1 1/8 I.D. 025-5000-00 [025-5000-00 |025-5000-00 |025-5000-00

o) e
Ricturell

# QTY DESCRIPTION 4800 5200 6000 7200
16 |1 1/2 X 2 1/2 BOLT 018-6036-00 |018-6036-00 |018-6036-00 |018-6036-00
17 |1 1/2 FLANGE NUT 013-5300-00 [013-5300-00 |013-5300-00 |013-5300-00
18 |1 1/2 COLLAR SPACER 025-7036-00 |025-7036-00 |025-7036-00 |025-7036-00
19 |1 4 3/4 IDLER PULLEY 033-6001-01 |[033-6001-01 |033-6001-01 |033-6001-01
20 |1 PUMP IDLER BRACKET 039-5944-00 ]039-5944-00 ]039-5944-00 |039-5944-00
21 |2 5/8 BRASS BUSHING 032-6033-00 [032-6033-00 |032-6033-00 |032-6033-00
22 |1 GREASE FITTING 024-6034-00 ]024-6034-00 ]024-6034-00 |024-6034-00

Page 5




